Landesmeisterschaft 2005 Einzelwertung
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Name

Helmund, Bernd
Hoésch, Helmut
Luttkus, Wolfgang
Hann3, Holger

SLG

SLG Triigleben
Einzelmitglied
SLG Emleben
SLG limenaueV.

Mitgliedsnummer
5998
27731
16669
10858
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Scheibel
183
178
167
166

Scheibe2
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Elxleben, 13.08.2005

Ergebnis
183
178
167
166



